Page no.  1 / 42
MAN-00007-21I
Installation and Maintenance Manual
Disc Coupling
“PWH”
(Mounting on keyed cylindrical shaft)
Name: MAN-00007-21I
Date: 09/27/2021

RPM)
Maximum
Rotation
RPM
Assembly
min. DBSE
p/extra
meter
Assembly
min. DBSE
p/extra
meter K (2)
PWH–00800 800 13,000 21.0 6.5 0.080 0.013 0.26
PWH–01400 1400 11,000 34.0 9.3 0.180 0.026 0.54
PWH–02000 2000 9000 50.5 12.0 0.360 0.042 0.90
PWH-02800 2800 8500 72.5 15.0 0.655 0.073 1.50
PWH-04000 4000 8000 95.5 19.0 1.100 0.115 2.30
PWH-05500 5500 8000 125.0 23.0 1.740 0.170 3.30
PWH-07000 7000 7500 160.0 28.0 2.600 0.240 4.60
PWH-09000 9000 7200 163.0 28.0 2.640 0.240 5.90
PWH-11500 11,500 7000 248.0 46.0 5.140 0.555 8.50
PWH-15000 15000 6500 260.0 46.0 5.720 0.555 9.40
PWH-22000 22,000 6000 361.0 56.0 10.310 0.880 21.0
NOTE!
1. Maximum angular misalignment per flexible unit
2. The couplings' weight, moment of inertia and
torsional rigidity are based on standard products with